
Last Name F & M name Address City State Zip Phone e-mail address
ADKINS KRYSTAL 401 14TH STREE SM WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746950 KRYSTAL.ADKINS@fiscal.treasury.gov
ANDERSON LARAE 3700 EAST WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028747803 LARAE.Anderson@fiscal.treasury.gov
ANDERSON LARAE 3700 EAST-WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028747803 LARAE.Anderson@fiscal.treasury.gov
ANDERSON LARAE A 3700 East West HWY Room 137-4 Hyattsville MD 20782 202-874-7803 Larae.wade@fiscal.treasury.gov
Ankrom Deborah 200 THIRD ST   Avery 5B PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8200 Deborah.ankrom@fiscal.treasury.gov                               
BROOME PERCHELL 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028749066 PERCHELL.BROOME@fiscal.treasury.gov
Buchanan Crystle L 200 Third Street A5-F PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-7126 Crystle.Buchanan@fiscal.treasury.gov
BULLOCK CAROLYN 3700 EAST-WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028747557 CAROLYN.Bullock@fiscal.treasury.gov
BURKE ELIZABETH W 799 9TH STREET NW                   WASHINGTON DC 202390001 2025043786 LEE.BURKE@fiscal.treasury.gov                                     
BUTLER WANDA 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028747337 WANDA.BUTLER@fiscal.treasury.gov
Byrd Heather 200 Third St. Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5181 Heather.Byrd@fiscal.treasury.gov                              
Carr VALERIE L 799 9TH STREET   NW WASHINGTON DC 202390001 2025043777 VALERIE.Carr@fiscal.treasury.gov                              
Christian Jill 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8949 Jill.Christian@fiscal.treasury.gov                                   
COLEMAN VALERIE 3700 EAST-WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028740116 VALERIE.COLEMAN@fiscal.treasury.gov
Colombo James P 200 3rd Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5161 James.Colombo@fiscal.treasury.gov                          
CONAWAY ELIZABETH PO BOX 149058 AUSTIN TX 787149058 5123427247 ELIZABETH.CONAWAY@fiscal.treasury.gov
CONHEADY THOMAS 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028748191 THOMAS.CONHEADY@fiscal.treasury.gov
CONHEADY THOMAS 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028748191 THOMAS.CONHEADY@fiscal.treasury.gov
CORIGLIANO VANESSA 4241 NE 34TH STREET KANSAS CITY MO 641173120 202-414-2058 Vanessa.Corigliano@fiscal.treasury.gov 
Crennel Tiffany C 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 20782 202-874-6184 Tiffany.Crennel@fiscal.treasury.gov
Damron Ashley N 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-5285 Ashley.Damron@fiscal.treasury.gov
DARCY ANNETTE 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028745262 ANNETTE.DARCY@fiscal.treasury.gov
DAVIS PAMELA 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746841 PAMELA.DAVIS@fiscal.treasury.gov
DAVIS ELLEN 3700 EAST-WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028747112 ELLEN.DAVIS@fiscal.treasury.gov
Donaldson REGINA 4241 NE 34TH STREET KANSAS CITY MO 641173120 8164142063 REGINA.Donaldson@fiscal.treasury.gov
Dotson William A. 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7206 William.Dotson@fiscal.treasury.gov
Douglas Christina N PO Box 1328 A2-B PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8260 christina.Douglas@fiscal.treasury.gov
DUCKWORTH CRYSTAL 4241 NE 34TH STREET KANSAS CITY MO 641173120 8164142057 CRYSTAL.DUCKWORTH@fiscal.treasury.gov
Dunn Debra D 200 3RD ST RM 515 PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-6541 Debra.Dunn@fiscal.treasury.gov
Eddy Tina 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-8760 tina.eddy@fiscal.treasury.gov
EHRLICH CAROL 401 14 STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028745791 CAROL.EHRLICH@fiscal.treasury.gov
FALLON AMY M 200 THIRD ST A3-D PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-7119 amy.fallon@fiscal.treasury.gov
FECTEAU MYRA 3700 EAST-WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748330 MYRA.FECTEAU@fiscal.treasury.gov
FORTUNE CHARLES J 799 9TH STREET NW                   WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2025043600 CHARLES.FORTUNE@fiscal.treasury.gov                               
FOSTER BARBARA 190 VULCAN ROAD BIRMINGHAM AL 352094702 2059126341 BARBARA.FOSTER@fiscal.treasury.gov
Francis Glenn A 13000 Townsend Road PHILADELPHIA PA 19154 215-516-8117 Glenn.Francis@fiscal.treasury.gov
FRIDAY JAMES 3700 EAST WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028749531 JAMES.FRIDAY@fiscal.treasury.gov
GIBBS ALAN 200 Third Street RM 312 Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7035 Alan.Gibbs@fiscal.treasury.gov
GIBBS ALAN S. 200 Third Street Room 312 Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7035 Alan.Gibbs@fiscal.treasury.gov
GONZALEZ DAFFNE 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028747853 DAFFNE.GONZALEZ@fiscal.treasury.gov
GRAY KAREN 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746509 KAREN.GRAY@fiscal.treasury.gov
GREEN IRIS 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028748580 IRIS.GREEN@fiscal.treasury.gov
GUERRIERO DEBRA TRESAURY PHILADELPHIA PA 191541026 2155168035 DEBRA.GUERRIERO@fiscal.treasury.gov
HALSTEAD LINDA 3700 EAST-WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748856 LINDA.HALSTEAD@fiscal.treasury.gov
HARLEY KENNETH 401 14TH ST SW ROOM 515-B WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028747454 KENNETH.HARLEY@fiscal.treasury.gov
HARLEY TIA 3700 EAST WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028741915 TIA.HARLEY@fiscal.treasury.gov
HARRINGTON ANDRIA 3700 EAST WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028746443 ANDRIA.HARRINGTON@fiscal.treasury.gov
Harris David J 401 14th Street, SW WASHINGTON DC 20227 202-874-5249 David.Harris@fiscal.treasury.gov
HARRISON DAYNA 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028740032 DAYNA.HARRISON@fiscal.treasury.gov
Harron Shelli C 200 Third Street, Room 301 Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6527 Shelli.Harron@fiscal.treasury.gov
Hathaway Timothy W. 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 3044805378 Timothy.Hathaway@fiscal.treasury.gov
Hathaway Timothy W. 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 3044805378 Timothy.Hathaway@fiscal.treasury.gov
HAWKINS DANIELLE 401 - 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746988 DANIELLE.HAWKINS@fiscal.treasury.gov
Hayes Shanon R 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7202 Shanon.Hayes@fiscal.treasury.gov
HEDRICK              KIM 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-7027 KIMBERLY.HEDRICK@fiscal.treasury.gov
HERSHMAN        DIANNE L 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-8741 DIANNE.HERSHMAN@fiscal.treasury.gov
HIEB KAREN K 799 9TH STREET NW                   WASHINGTON DC 202390001 2025043535 KAREN.HIEB@fiscal.treasury.gov                                    
Higgins Brianne 200 Third Street PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-5121 brianne.higgins@fiscal.treasury.gov                                 
HOGAN GLORIA 401 - 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746992 GLORIA.HOGAN@fiscal.treasury.gov
HUBBARD ELEANOR Q 1500 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 202200001 2029279406 ELEANOR.HUBBARD@DO.TREAS.GOV                                
Huffman Gina N 200 THIRD ST Avery 5F PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-7185 Gina.Huffman@fiscal.treasury.gov
JACKSON CAROL 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 26101 304-480-6653 carol.jackson@fiscal.treasury.gov
JENSEN FRANKLIN PO BOX 12599-0599 KANSAS CITY MO 641160000 8164142071 FRANKLIN.JENSEN@fiscal.treasury.gov
JOHNSON-WILKES SHARONDA 3700 EAST WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028741664 SHARONDA.JOHNSON-WILKES@fiscal.treasury.gov
JONES PAUL 3700 EAST WEST HWY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028745113 PAUL.JONES@fiscal.treasury.gov
JONES          CYNTHIA Y 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-8703 CYNTHIA.JONES@fiscal.treasury.gov
KERNS MICHAEL 200 THIRD ST Room 212 MB PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-6839 mike.kerns@fiscal.treasury.gov
KRECKMANN BRIDGET 13000 TOWNSEND ROAD PHILADELPHIA PA 191541026 2155168000 BRIDGET.WMS-KRECKMANN@fiscal.treasury.gov
LETSINGER MARSHA G 401 14th Street, SW Room 511B WASHINGTON DC 20227 2025043632 MARSHA.LETSINGER@fiscal.treasury.gov                              
LEWIS KEISHA J 3700 East West Highway Hyattsville MD 20872 202-874-8558 Keisha.J.Lewis@fiscal.treasury.gov
LINZY TASHIKA 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028741815 TASHIKA.LINZY@fiscal.treasury.gov
LISENBY PAMELA 3700 E WEST HWY RM 170-A HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748932 PAMELA.LISENBY@fiscal.treasury.gov
LOTHERY MARY 1619 EAST WOODWARD STREET AUSTIN TX 787417830 5123427231 MARY.LOTHERY@fiscal.treasury.gov
LOWE WENDY 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 3044808260 WENDY.LOWE@fiscal.treasury.gov
Ludwig Kim M 1500 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW WASHINGTON DC 20220 202-622-0075 Kim.Ludwig@treasury.GOV                                
McCarthy Alisa R. 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 3044805379 alisa.mccarthy@fiscal.treasury.gov
McCarthy Alisa R 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 3044805379 alisa.mccarthy@fiscal.treasury.gov
MCCLUNG JAMES 4241 N E 34TH STREET KANSAS CITY MO 641173120 8164142224 JIM.MCCLUNG@fiscal.treasury.gov
MEEKS COLLEEN S 200 THIRD ST  Avery - 4C PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 3044808132 COLLEEN.MEEKS@fiscal.treasury.gov                                 
MILLS-PITTS BASHEMA 13000 TOWNSEND ROAD PHILADELPHIA PA 191541026 2155168198 BASHEMA.MILLS-PITTS@fiscal.treasury.gov
MOORE               KERI 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-7167 KERI.MOORE@fiscal.treasury.gov
Muller David K 200 THIRD ST Avery 5F PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8464 David.Muller@fiscal.treasury.gov
Murphy Karen 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-5375 karen.murphy@fiscal.treasury.gov                                 
Murphy Karen N 200 3rd St. PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-5375 Karen.Murphy@fiscal.treasury.gov
Offenberger Alyssia A 200 3rd Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5101 Alyssia.offenberger@fiscal.treasury.gov                          
Offenberger Alyssia A 200 3rd Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-5101 Alyssia.offenberger@fiscal.treasury.gov                          
O'NEAL LOVA 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748167 JEAN.O'NEAL@fiscal.treasury.gov
Patton-Lott Tamra 200 3rd St.  A3-B PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-5373 tamra.patton-lott@fiscal.treasury.gov                                 

Patton-Lott Tamra 200 3rd St. A3-B PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-5373 tamra.patton-lott@fiscal.treasury.gov
PEARCE CONNIE 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028746448 CONNIE.PEARCE@fiscal.treasury.gov
Pickens Wesley J 200 THIRD ST Avery 5F PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-7208 Wesley.Pickens@fiscal.treasury.gov
Potts Glenn M 200 THIRD STREET   A4-C               PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-6600 Glenn.Potts@fiscal.treasury.gov
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Pratt Lori 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 26101 304-480-8301 Lori.Pratt@fiscal.treasury.gov                                   
Pratt Lori 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 26101 304-480-8301 Lori.Pratt@fiscal.treasury.gov                                   
PRATT LORI L 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-8301 lori.pratt@fiscal.treasury.gov
Randolph Rob L 200 Third Street A5-F Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8706 Robert.Randolph@fiscal.treasury.gov
RAWSON MICHELLE K 200 3RD STREEET A3-B                PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 3044808949 MICHELLE.RAWSON@fiscal.treasury.gov                               
Reid Robert 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 20782 202-874-8340 Robert.Reid@fiscal.treasury.gov
Richardson William D. 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8794 William.Richardson@fiscal.treasury.gov
ROBERTS             LU A 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-5532 LUANN.ROBERTS@fiscal.treasury.gov
Robinson Trena L. 601 13TH ST NW SUITE 200 SOUTH      WASHINGTON DC 20005 3807 202 622 9853 robinsont@cdfi.treas.gov
ROSENLIEB           Troy 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-7244 Troy.Rosenlieb@fiscal.treasury.gov
RUSSELL PAMELA 200 THIRD ST   RM 305                 PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 3044808692 PAMELA.RUSSELL@fiscal.treasury.gov                                      
SAMS MARIE S 200 THIRD STREET   A4-C               PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 304-480-8167 MARIE.SAMS@fiscal.treasury.gov
SANKER CHERYL 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748088 CHERYL.SANKER@fiscal.treasury.gov
SANKER CHERYL A 3700 East West Hyattsville, PGMC II, Bldg II Rm 4D25 Hyattsville MD 20019 202-874-8088 cheryl.sanker@fiscal.treasury.gov
Sartor Linda D 200 3rd Street Room 116 Parkersburg WV 26101 304-480-5182 Linda.Sartor@fiscal.treasury.gov                                
SCOTT DIONNE 3700 EAST WEST HIGHWAY HYATTSVILLE MD 207822015 2028748879 DIONNE.SCOTT@fiscal.treasury.gov
SEELEY DEBRA J 200 3rd Street Room 310 Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-6603 debra.seeley@fiscal.treasury.gov
SELPH STEPHEN 13000 TOWNSEND DRIVE PHILADELPHIA PA 191541026 2155168095 STEPHEN.SELPH@fiscal.treasury.gov
SHERROD ANTONIO P O BOX 2451 BIRMINGHAM AL 352012451 2059126275 ANTONIO.SHERROD@fiscal.treasury.gov
SMALLS TONYA 401 14TH STREET S W WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028740971 TONYA.SMALLS@fiscal.treasury.gov
SMITH MICHELLE 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028740523 MICHELLE.SMITH@fiscal.treasury.gov
SMITH MICHELLE 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028740523 MICHELLE.SMITH@fiscal.treasury.gov
SOLANO NILDA 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028747068 NILDA.SOLANO@fiscal.treasury.gov
STANLEY LISA R 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 261068312 304-480-7213 LISA.STANLEY@fiscal.treasury.gov
STEVENS LYNETTA G 601 13TH ST NW SUITE 200 SOUTH      WASHINGTON DC 200053807 2026228606 STEVENSL@CDFI.TREAS.GOV                                     
STOCKDALE SHANNON 190 VULCAN ROAD HOMEWOOD AL 352094702 2059126267 SHANNON.STOCKDALE@fiscal.treasury.gov
STROUD VERONICA 401 14TH ST SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746686 VERONICA.STROUD@fiscal.treasury.gov
STUBBS NATALIE 401 14 STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028745907 NATALIE.STUBBS@fiscal.treasury.gov
TANZEY ANGELA 200 THIRD ST PARKERSBURG WV 26101 304-480-7733 angela.tanzey@fiscal.treasury.gov
TORO CAROLINA TREASURY FMS WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028749447 CAROLINA.TORO@fiscal.treasury.gov
ULLOM VICKI 200 THIRD STREET   A4-D PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 3044808484 VICKI.ULLOM@fiscal.treasury.gov                                   
USUAL LATISSA 401 14TH ST SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028745230 LATISSA.USUAL@fiscal.treasury.gov
Van Meter Deanna 200 THIRD ST   Avery 5B PARKERSBURG WV 26106 304-480-8431 Deanna.vanmeter@fiscal.treasury.gov                               
WALTHER CATHERINE 200 3RD ST  A4-D PARKERSBURG WV 261065312 3044808125 Cathy.WALTHER@fiscal.treasury.gov                                      
Watson Brian 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7209 Brian.Watson@fiscal.treasury.gov
Waybright Michael 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-8727 Michael.Waybright@fiscal.treasury.gov
Wesson Ann 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7038 Ann.Wesson@fiscal.treasury.gov
Wharton Stephen E 200 Third Street, Room 301 Parkersburg WV 26101 304-480-6263 Stephen.Wharton@fiscal.treasury.gov
White Paul C. 200 Third Street Parkersburg WV 26106 304-480-7141 Paul.White@fiscal.treasury.gov
WHITEHEAD NINA 401 14TH ST SW WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028746625 NINA.WHITEHEAD@fiscal.treasury.gov
Williams Gloria R 401 14th Street, SW Room #427A Washington DC 20227 202-504-3529 Gloria.Williams@fiscal.treasury.gov
WILSON DOROTHY 401 14TH ST SW RM 355-A WASHINGTON DC 202270001 2028747157 DOROTHY.WILSON@fiscal.treasury.gov
WORKEMAN ANGEL P 401 14TH STREET SW WASHINGTON DC 20227 202-874-6673 Angel.Workeman@fiscal.treasury.gov
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